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STATEMENT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage
8:59:52 21-Mar-1990
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
FRIMARY ELECTIOM
HARCH 20, 1990

1 Registered Voters - TOTAL

2 HBallots Cast - TOTAL

2 FPercent of Registered Voters

4 Bxllots Cast - BLANK

5 Ballots Cast - DNEMOCRATIC

1 TR 4

0001 STAUNTON 1 597 P13 25.68 1
0002 STAUNTON 747 198 26.51 2
0003 STAUNTOM = 788 250 55.43 1
0004 STAUNTON 4 790 268 =2E.92 1
0005 STAUNTON S S14 167 322.49 0
0006 T OLIVE 1 . 385 . 14Z2..36.88 . 2 .
0007 MT OLIVE 2 445 173 38.88 0
0008 MT OLIVE 3 51 148 42.17 2
0009 MT OLIVE 4 3244 132 =B.15 0
0010 MT OLIVE S 483 204 42.24 0
0011 MT OLIVE & 431 185 42.92 0
0012 CAHOKIA 1 « 178 . 68..35.39 . O .
00123 CAHDKIA 2 812 403 49.43 2
0014 CAHOKIA = 686 7468 E59.07 i
0015 CAHOKIA 4 199 62 21.16 0
0016 CAHOKIA 5 551 06 55.54 0
0017 HOMEY FPOINT 170 73 2B.42 1
0018 SHAWS FOINT . 209, 114..36.89 . g
0019 MILWOOD 1 216 74 34.26 1
0020 MILWOOD 2 145 48 =23.10 0
0021 MILWOOD = 113 54 A7.79 1
0022 GIRARD 1 505 159 20.29 0
002% GIRARD 2 248 297 =21.33 0
0024 VIRDEN 1 : . 508 . 144..28.35 . &
0025 VIRKLEN 2 924 262 28.35 9
0024 VIRDEN = 52 145 27.57 0
0027 VIRDEN 4 405 161 26.61 0
0028 DORCHESTER 1 261 92 25.48 0
0029 DORCHESTER 2 ' 72 228 45.18 1
0020 GILLESFIE 1 . 576 . 207..324.28 . 0 .
00321 GILLESFIE 2 497 150 =0.18 0
0032 GILLESFIE 3 253 118 46.64 1
0022 GILLESFIE 4 216 77  35.4%5 0
0034 GILLESPIE & 800 295 26.88 0
003% GILLESPIE & 571 234  40.98 2
0056 BRUSHY MOUMD . 474 . 105..24.19 . 0 -
00%7 CARLIMVILLE 1 1,080 414 2B8.33 0
0038 CARLIMVILLE 2 639 244 EB.SO 1
0059 CARLIMVILLE = 747 307 41.10 (¢]
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 261 114 .68 1
0041 CARLINVILLE S 853 248 292.07 0
0042 CARLINMVILLE & ] . 768 . 220..29.95 . 1 .
0043 SOUTH OTTER 202 102 538.77 1
0044 NORTH OTTER 555 195 =5.14 0
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 ' 693 282 40.69 0
0044 BUNMKER HILL 2 247 23 26.80 0
0047 BUNKER HILL = 849 200 a5.34 1
0048 HILYARID . 538 . 141..26.21 . F ik
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N\

AN

N

g
71
294
189

113

50
248
Z212

47
2469
185
233
100
190
191

49

az
233
241
116

e ¢ o ¢

s o

=

1

g

=

®

& & ®

-
Pk




STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage
= 2:00:02 21-Mar-1990
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FPRIMARY ELECTION
= MARCH 20, 1990
P 1 Registered Voters - TOTAL
it 2 Ballots Cast — TOTAL
N 2 Percent of Registered Voters
A 4 Hallots Cast - ELANK
3 5 Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC
1 R ) 4 3
004% FOLK 281 83 29.54 0 5%
3y 00%0 EBIRD 203 48  3E.50 0 a5
0051 SOUTH PALFYRA 1 492 161 32.72 0 83
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 144 50 ©4.72 0 29
2 0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 209 112 56.25 0 29
L F 0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 - 291 o 139..85.59 . CR
"r ' 0055 BRIGHTON 1 434 122 19.24 0 77
2 0056 EBRIGHTOMN 2 49 51 14.61 0 o
0057 BRIGHTOMN 3 1,089 162 14.88 0 110
0058 SHIFMAM 1 542 141 26.01 0 106
i 0059 SHIFMAN 2 17# 52 30.06 0 54
9 0060 SHIFMAN = o 178 = 3Fi22.29 - 1 . =2
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 253 81 =2.02 0 49
2 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 267 64 23.97 0 )
0063 WESTERN FMOUND 197 78 59.%59 2 %4
00464 BARR 1 129 43 33.583 0 i2
) 0065 BARR 2 144 87 59.5%9 0 =8
gy 0046 SCOTTVILLE v 261 w 1774866 » o . 75
1 00467 FEDERAL PRECINCT 0 0 0.00 0 0
-
TOTAL _ 31,612 10,752 34.01 21 8,089
DEMDCRATIC , 31,613 10,753 34.01 %1 8,089
3 REFUELICAN 51,613 10,753 34.01 1 8,089
SOLIDARITY 21,613 10,753 34.01 a1 8,089
HONFPARTISAMN . 145 . 48..23.10 . 6 . 21
=) GREEMN 21,613 10,753 354.01 1 8,089
BROWM 145 48 23.10 0 21
YELLOW 21,613 10,753 24.01 1 8,089
2] ORANGE 145 48 23.10 0 z
i o4 CREAM 21,613 10,753 54.01 @1 8,089
L BLUE o 145 .. 4B..3E.10 . o . 21
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STETATEMENT BFE S$0OTES € AST Fage 3
?:i00:12 21-Mar-1990
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMDIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

1 Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN

2 Ballots Cast - SOLIDARITY

% Ballots Cast - NOMFARTISANM

4 Ballots Cast - GREEN

S5 Ballots Cast - BROWN

B 2 a 4 5

0001 STAUNTOM 1 28 & 0 : 175
0002 STAUNTON 2 21c ) - 177
0003 STAUNTON 3 azd—. 0 . 313
0004 STAUNTON 4 287 - 0 240
0005 STAUNTON S 20L# 0 : 147
00046 MT OLIVE 1 . 203,%’ 0 122
0007 MT DLIVE 2 14 ¢ 0 . 159
0008 MT OLIVE 3 201 0 Z 128
0009 MT DLIVE 4 iz 0 ~ 119
0010 MT OLIVE S 19/ (o] : 185
0011 MT OLIVE & 21 0 5 173
0012 CAHOKIA 1 . 3B/ A 0 25
0013 CAHOKIA 2 180/ 0 . 285
0014 CAHOKIA 2 aol// 0 i 238
0015 CAHOKIA 4 7 0 g 55
0016 CAHOKIA S t 0 . 297
0017 HONEY FDINT 0 49
0018 SHAWS FOINT : 4 0 79
0019 NILWOOD 1 29/, 0 . 45
0020 MILWOOD 2 27vf 0 0 11 10
0021 MILWOOD 2 20V 0 z 24
0022 GIRARD 1 407 0 [ 119
0022 GIRARD 2 140 0 - 157
0024 VIRDEN 1 . 74Y / 0 70
0025 VIRDEN 2 148 0 i 114
0026 VIRDEN 3 83 0 . b2
0027 VIRDEM 4 64 1 A g ?7
0028 DORCHESTER 1 2 Mgk g . ol
0029 DDRCHESTER 2 AV~ 0 g 294
0030 GILLESFIE 1 . 20V~ 0 189
0031 GILLESFIE 2 jat 0 . 127
0022 GILLESFIE = sV o ¥ 113
0033 GILLESFIE 4 2R b i 5
0024 GILLESFIE S 2717 0 i 268
0025 GILLESPIE & 22 L 0 ! 212
0036 BRUSHY MOUND R 0 47
0037 CARLINVILLE 1 145 0 = 269
0038 CARLINMVILLE 2 0 " 185
0039 CARLIMVILLE 3 0 . 233
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 (o] 2 100
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 0 . 150
0042 CARLINVILLE & - 0 191
0043 SOUTH OTTER 0 ; 49
0044 MORTH OTTER 1 -0 . 82
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 0 - i
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 6 - 6z
0047 BUNKER HILL 3 0 . 241
0048 HILYARD . 0 114




P
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Fage 4
] 9:00:21 21-Mar-1990 [ ]
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLIMDIS
FRIMARY ELECTIOM
B MARCH 20, 1990 @
r i ir
{ Ballots Cast — REFUBLICAN
) 2 Ballots Cast — SOLIDARITY ®
2 RBxllots Cast — NONPARTISAN o
: 4 Ballots Cast — GREEM '
oY 5 Ballots Cast - BROWN ®
t A B 3 5
0049 FOLK 28V ~ 0 .
=] 0050 BIRD 34 V. 0 5 ®
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 787~ 0
Q052 SOUTH FaLMYRA 2 11 & 0 .
2 0053 MORTH PALMYRA 1 7alr 2 O . .
¥ 0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 . 54, 0O . .
13 0055 BRIGHTON 1 45 v 0 »
@ 0056 BRIGHTON 2 25w O ’ @
A 0057 BRIGHTOM = 52 L7 0 -
: 0058 SHIFMAM 1 251V 0 .
@ 0059 SHIFMAN 2 18 L~ 0 . ®
}p 0060 SHIFMAN 2 s RZ 0 e ?
g 0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 ap 0
@ 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 21 0 ‘ ®
0062 WESTERN MOUND 44 0 :
"’ 0064 BARR 1 21 0 .
@ 0065 BARR 2 29 0 : ®
Ll 0066 SCOTTVILLE 3 2 0 i e f
P 0047 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 0 :
® ®
, TOTAL 2,664 0 0 10
Y LEMOCRATIC 2,664 0 0 10
b REFUELICAM 2,464 0 0 10 ®
SOLIDARITY 2,664 0 0 10
3 MOMPARTISAN O BE 6 . B . 10
& GREEN 2,664 0 0 10 D
BROWN 27 0 0 10
YELLOW 2,664 0 0 10
® ORAMNGE 27 0 0 10 ®
. CREAN 2,644 0 0 10 {in
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0001
0002
0002
0004
G005
00064
o007
0008
0009
00190
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
Q020
Q021
0022
0023
Q024
Q025
0026
0027
0028
0029
00=0
0031
0022
00323
0024
0035
0034
Q037
0028
0029
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0044
0047
0048

Ballo

Ballo
Ballo
Ballo

DAL B o

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
mMT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
MILWOOD =
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
VIRDEN 1

rid

3

[ B L ST B ST N B

VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRLEN 4
LDORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
EUMKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD
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VOTES

CAST

MACOUFPIN COUMTY, ILLIMOILIS
FPRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20,

YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM
ELUE
WHITE

1990

=8
~
.
3
=
=
)

&

14
20
i3
19

=3
) s

18
20

a4

3 T e R
A0 OQWww0n

"
]

[elleRellafeeBelaBei=-R=R-Rel-R=NR=RE=No=elsNeols NN NaolleFalaNoleNelleNoBeRoleloNa - =Nl le Rt

Fage




STATEMERMNT 0D F VOTES CAST Fage &
2:00:54 21-Mar-1990
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLIMNOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

g 0«9 @ 06 _0-0 o o

P
ot

1 Ballots Cast - YELLOW .
2 Ballots Cast - ORAMGE
2 Rallots Cast - CREAM |
4 Ballots Cast -~ ELUE '.
5 Ballots Cast = WHITE
i 2 3 4 5
0049 POLK 28 " 0 .
0050 EBIRD i » 0
0051 SODUTH PALFYRA 1 78 - 0
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 11 . 0 ®
0052 MORTH FALMYRA 1 73 : 0 h
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 - 54 0 et
0055 ERIGHTON 1 45 q 0 .f
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 2 . 0
0057 BRIGHTON 2 =2 . 0
0058 SHIFMAM 1 o] i 0 .
0059 SHIFFAM 2 18 . 0
0060 SHIFMAN = 5 7 0 oo
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 ag - 0 »
0042 CHESTERFIELD 2 21 0
0063 WESTERM FMOUND 44 - 0
0044 BARR 1 3 3 0 ®
0065 BARR 2 2 . 0
004646 SCOTTVILLE - 52 0 L.
0047 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 . 0 ® -
TOTAL 24654 10 0 0 0
DEMOCRATIC 2,654 10 0 0 0 )
REFURLICAM 2,654 10 0 0 0
SOLIDARITY 2,654 10 0 o] 0
HOMFPARTISAN . 17 10 0 0 0 y
GREEN 24654 10 0 0 0
EROWN , 17 10 0 0 0
YELLOW 2,654 10 0 0 0
ORANGE 17 10 0 0 0
CREARM 2,654 10 0 0 0
ELUE R £ 10 0 0 0
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NOT 0F VOTES CAST Page
1
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTIOMN
MARCH 20, 1950

DEM - UNITED STATES SEMATOR

1 FAUL SIMON
DEM - GOVERNOR
2 MEIL F. HARTIGAN

DEM - LIEUTEMANT GOVERMOR

2 JAFES EB. BURMNS
LEM - ATTORMEY GENERAL

4 ROLAND W. BURRIS
nHEM - SECRETARY OF STATE

5 JERRY COSEMTINO
% % % COMTIMUED »* %

1 2 3 S
0001 STAUNTON 1 ' 132 112 117 124
0002 STAUNTON 2 127 121 117 126
0002 STAUNTON = 248 27 218 22
0004 STAUNTON 4 196 1469 157 167
0005 STAUNTON 5 108 101 102 105
0006 MT OLIVE 1 o BT <« B3 . 785 « B .
0007 MT OLIVE 2 126 123 12 122
0008 MT OLIVE = 102 87 864 71
0009 MT OLIVE 4 88 86 84 20
0010 MT OLIVE 5 153 140 145 151
0011 MT OLIVE & 141 35 24 130
0012 CAHOKIA 1 WO - (R SR R [
0013 CAHOKIA 2 09 200 88 299
0014 CAHOKIA = 194 179 179 177
0015 CAHDKIA 4 46 40 41 2
0016 CAHOKIA S 254 215 197 212
0017 HOMEY FOINT 2 22 25 2
0018 SHAWS FOINT MO LI 7 N T
0019 NILWOOD 1 a5 8 a4 a9
0020 MILWOOD 2 19 18 19 i8
0021 WILWOOD 3 i 25 23 23
0022 GIRARD 1 101 100 90 99
0022 GIRARD 2 128 139 2% 143
0024 VIRDEN 1 w &8 . A0 . B3 . BE G
0025 VIRDEN 2 9n 101 94 97
0026 VIRDEM 3 s3 55 sl 57
0027 VIRDEN 4 73 85 &9 78
0028 NORCHESTER 1 51 S50 45 48
0029 DORCHESTER 2 219 213 195 207
0030 GILLESFIE 1 . 152 . 180 . 186 . 140 .
0031 GILLESPIE 2 114 108 111 116
0022 GILLESFIE 3 g9 &7 &7 68
0032 GILLESPIE 4 a5 ag ek x4
0024 GILLESFIE S 199 208 189 203
0035 GILLESFIE & 173 144 154 164
0024 BRUSHY MOUND : . 29 - oAam o B3 . 24 .
0037 CARLINVILLE 1 o P 214 216
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 123 129 118 12
0039 CARLINVILLE = 183 176 178 180
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 83 75 T 80
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 154 151 149 150
0042 CARLINVILLE & . 188 1857 ; 152 & 159 =

-
e
- =
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STATERENT g F
9:01:224 21-Mar-19%0

VOTES CAST Page

MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

DEM = UMITED STATES SEMATOR

1 FAUL SIMON

DEM - GOVERMOR

2 MEIL F. HARTIGAN

DEM - LIEUTEMANT GOVERMOR

@ JAMES BR.
DEM - ATTORMEY GEHERAL
4 ROLAND W.

DEM - SECRETARY OF STATE

=] JERRY COSENTINO

®* ¥ % COMTIMUED % 2% %

0043 SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER
0045 BUMKER HILL
0046 BUMKER HILL
0047 BUMKER HILL
0048 HILYARD
0049 FOLK

0050 BIRD

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA
0053 MORTH FALMYRA
0054 MORTH FALMYRA
0055 ERIGHTON 1
0056 BERIGHTOM 2
0057 BRIGHTON =2
Q058 SHIFMAN 1

0059 SHIPMAN 2

Q060 SHIFMAN 2

00461 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2
0062 WESTERN MOUMD
00464 RBARR 1

0065 BARR 2

0046 SCOTTVILLE
0067 FEDERAL FRECINCT

Q3 P o

[ S

TOTAL
LEMOCRATIC
REFUBLICAN
SOLIDARITY
MHONFARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREANM

EBLUE

BURMS
BURRIS
i 2 3 4 S
a4 28 a4 40 o9
72 72 69 72 74
f 2 | 151 150 157 173
45 a0 50 o2 b
176 157 152 176 149
» 75 A - N« e R 2 . 2
40 43 40 e 45
2 27 =0 2 3
a7 b a5 60 i g
20 29 26 25 21
3 =4 z 23 21
A b L S50 w  FR e e
i | bé 63 63 b4
2 22 21 i 22
28 & a0 77 85 93
8é = 71 77 84
2 2 £ 2 -
s 2 o S [ . DO e 2O
25 1o 3 a5 13
26 2 26 23 2
2 2 25 s 21
10 11 12 2 131
50 48 47 47 45
s &9 . &4 .« (0 o 61 S
0
6,409 6,082 5,842 6,144 6,704
6,409 4,082 5,842 64,144 46,504
6,409 6,082 S5i,843 6,144 6,504
6,409 46,082 5,843 46,144 6,504
s I & 18 . 19 18 - 2
6,409 6,082 5,843 4,144 6,504
19 i8 19 18 2
6,409 6,082 5,843 6,144 6,504
19 i8 19 18 2
6,409 6,082 5,843 6,144 6,504
PR S 18 . L M o R

vy w ©®

=
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* % ¥ CONTIMUED % = =
SECRETARY OF STATE
DEM - COFMFTROLLER

SHAWN COLLINS

DEM -

0001
0002
00032
Q004
0005
Q0046
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
Q017
0018
0019
Q020
0021
Q022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
00Z8
0029
00=0
00321
Qo2
o0z3
00324
0035
0024
Q027
00z8
0029
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

FORR SR

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUMTOM
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
rfT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5

o~ BWRIE B e

BILL SARTO

VOTES

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAST

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

Wwoony BOWMAR

DAWN CLARK

HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT

NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
YVIRDEM
VIRDEN
YIRDEM

B R v I ol o I

DORCHESTER 1
IDRCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE

GILLESFIE 5

GILLESFIE

1
2

4

&

ERUSHY mMOUND

CARLIMVILLE
CARLINMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

Ol By P

SOUTH OTTER
MORTH DTTER

BUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL

[

METSCH

ILLINOIS

e e e 4
=22 20 8 S
23 14 45

49 21 21

56 22 24 59
20 12 22 45
17scassl3annansZennnnds
17 2 12 78
20 11 10 49
23 i8 14 =8
33 28 16 78
22 2 14 5
D . AL, e é
74 57 Z 136
50 20 22 71
11 1z 8 7
46 a2 28 28
7 8 i 6
S R SRS [ Y S
7 2 7 18
& 5 1 8
<4 4 7 2
28 11 8 54
25 25 18 71
BesnnssBanesallinisaadd
22 12 15 53
1 5 e 1 a2
11 10 8 44
10 12 12 10
41 61 28 &7
AT vinineBuwveanIdsnnanak
a3 22 16 40
23 19 7 a2
10 5 b i2
G4 22 29 81
] 27 2 70
L s e et ST e 10
41 20 2 12
20 17 14 57
a1 =1 20 84
17 14 14 21
39 2 2 &4
B nww 2w ) G &5
10 8 5 11
22 15 10 a2
a7 i 24 454
25 @ 8 16

Fage

?

=

“8 @ @ 698 9 o &

ki




% % % CONTIMUED
DEM — SECRETARY
DEM - COMPTROLL

& W

0047 RBUNKER HIL
0048 HILYARD
0049 FOLK

0050 RBIRD

0051 SOUTH PALM
0052 SO0UTH FALM
00523 MORTH PALM
0054 MORTH FALM
0055 BRIGHTON
00546 BRIGHTON
0057 BRIGHTON
00%8 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFMAM 2
00460 SHIFMAN =
0061 CHESTERFIE
0042 CHESTERFIE
0062 WESTERM MO
0044 EBARR 1
00465 BARR 2
00466 SCOTTVILLE

L o 8

TOTAL
DEMOCRATIC
REFUBLICAM
SOLIDARITY
MONFARTISAM
GREEMN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREATN

BLUE

T g F VDTES
1

EAST

MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

OF STATE

ER

SHAWN COLLINS
EILL SARTO

Wwoony poWrAN

nAWN CLARK METSCH

|

YRA 1
YRA 2
YRA 1
YRA 2

61 G
LD 2
UND

|
50
31
?
&
10
. Faann
11

1,518 1,

1,518 1,

1,518 1,

1,518..1,
b

1,518 1,
3

1,518 1,
5
1,518 .1,
é

> o
velwmamradunnanatd

29 29 51
11 11 32
10 11 146
2 & 12
i1 4 a1
oo A i 17
<] b 7

8 9 40

S 7 =24

5 ] -]
i3 3] 40
e e L winn 20
1 2 11

& a a8

o I3 11

2 7 8

2 3 1=
o
o 1z 25

8 ? a7
042 B57 2,672
042 B57 2,692
042 857 24,472
042....857..2,6%2
o 1 a8
042 g57 2,492
5 1 8
042 857 2,692
= i 8
Q42 . v « e BI7 2 2 25672
5 e 8

Fage
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M T OF VaTES CAST Fage

u
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

DEM - TREASURER
1 FATRICK QUIMN
= PEG BRESLIN
OEM - REFRESEMTATIVE IN COMGRESS
20TH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
s RICHARD J. DUREIN
OEM - STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMAMN - FEMALE
20TH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
El PENNY SEVERNS
DEM -~ STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - MALE
20TH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
= VINCE DEMUZIO
®¥ % % CONTIMUED % % %

loveaaa? 2 -
0001 STAUNTOM 1 b 77 139 109
0002 STAUNTON 2 81 41 144 111
0002 STAUNTON = 1:0 117 260 207
0004 STAUNTON 4 82 100 195 151
0005 STAUNTOM 5 b &3 29 74
0006 MT OLIVE 1 H0.eneaBl . 96 . 70 .
0007 MT OLIVE 2 G4 79 153 106
0008 MT OLIVE = 44 oz 103 84
00092 MT OLIVE 4 a1 44 ?6 77
0010 MT OLIVE S &2 b 163 125
0011 MT OLIVE & o8 ?1 147 118
0012 CAHOKIA 1 v l4eeened o 2 « 17 .
0012 CAHUOKIA 2 158 159 ang 260
0014 CAHOKIA = 109 7? 179 162
0015 CAHOKIA 4 24 13 43 =0
00146 CAHOKIA 5 118 107 245 177
0017 HOMEY FOLNT 22 9 = 25
0018 SHAWS FOINT o« Bl 58 . 72 .. D -
0019 MILWOOD 1 = 2% 29 24
0020 NILWOOD 2 7 = 20 2
0021 MNILWOOD = 17 10 2 25
0022 GIRARD 1 =9 &5 107 @
0023 GIRARD 2 76 &7 143 123
0024 VIRDEN 1 o Llanseed? o BF . TS
0025 VIRDEN 2 23 49 103 20
00246 VIRDEN = 2 32 T 48
0027 VIRLDEN 4 : 29 31 24 &7
0028 DORCHESTER 1 oy 17 o2 =
0029 DORCHESTER Z 147 71 226 148
0020 GILLESFIE 1 v BSiwwead0 . 149 . 12 .
0021 GILLESPIE 2 69 a3l 114 99
0032 GILLESFIE 3 a7 £ 85 59
0023 GILLESFIE 4 2 = 27 =
00%4 GILLESFIE 5 115 ?4 225 173
0035 GILLESFIE & . 87 76 182 139
0036 EBRUSHY MOUND a Z20.aasalbd . Pl SRS s
0037 CARLINVILLE 1 74 134 220 197
0028 CARLIMVILLE 2 &2 70 140 110
0029 CARLIMVILLE 32 ?0 78 19z 149
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 35 44 s 48

i1

i

¢ e
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N T 0O F QoTES CAST Fage

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOILS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 19%0

[EM - TREASURER
1 FATRICK QUIMN
2 FEG BRESLIN
[IEM - REFRESEMTATIVE IN COMGRESS
Z0TH CONGRESSIONMAL DISTRICT
2 RICHARD J. DURRBIM
DEM — STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - FEMALE
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
4 FEMNY SEVERMS
DEM ~ STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAM - MALE
20TH COMGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT
=) VINCE DEMUZIO
% % % COMTIMUELD % %

i s 2 4
0041 CARLINVILLE S 74 88 166 124
0042 CARLINVILLE & _ 89 76 171 139
0043 SOUTH OTTER 14 27 43 a8
0044 NORTH OTTER a4 46 78 48
0045 EUNKER HILL 1 9 76 176 143
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 e o S
0047 BUNKER HILL 2 102 73 180 52
0048 HILYARD 55 26 91 70
0049 FOLK 1 17 45 36
0050 EBIRD 14 14 a2 2
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 29 a6 59 48
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 NI e e [ S
0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 15 13 b 25
0054 NORTH PALMYRA 2 20 46 76 &4
0055 ERIGHTON 1 26 43 71 60
00%6 ERIGHTON 2 15 é 23 17
0057 ERIGHTON = 45 50 93 78
0058 SHIFMAM 1 ¢ Blou.oud4 o EBE o 70 e
0059 SHIFMAN 2 9 11 2 z
0060 SHIFMAN = 15 10 2 25
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 22 16 40 20
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 1B 12 2 22
20632 WESTERN MOUND 18 18 21 20
0064 BARR 1 e Fuwrv® w32 4B .
0065 EARR 2 20 a2 R
0066 SCOTTVILLE 17 51 b6 54
0067 FENERAL PRECINCT i : 0
TOTAL 2,046 3,239 6,737 5,372 6,
DEMOCRATIC 2,266 3,289 6,737 S,372 ° 6,
REFUBLICAN B,266..5,289 6,737 5,372 &,
SOLIDARITY 2,266 3,239 6,737 5,372 &,
NOMFARTIGAN 7 13 20 z
GREEN 3,266 3,239 &,737 S,372 6,
EROWN 7 1% z 2
YELLOW 3,266 3,239 6,737 5,372 6,
ORAMGE o Zawiowddtw 20 20
CREARM 3,266 3,239 6,737 5,372 &,
HLUE 7 1% 20 20

173
162

183

25
76
70
22
67
21

2
2
44
2
11
51

£

777
T
777
777

777
18
777

LT
18
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1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

* % % CONTIMUED % % *
DEM — STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEFMAM - FALE
20TH CONGRESSIOMAL DISTRICT
DEM - REFPRESENTATIVE IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY -
P8TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

1 GARY HANNIG
DEM - COUMTY CLERK

* JOHN SARACCO
DEM - COUMTY TREASURER

3 MICHAEL "ALLAN" ZIFFAY
DEM - SHERIFF

4 JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELEACH

S HEREERT "HERE'" HOOVER

* % ¥ COMTIMUED %* % %

i 2 3 ;.
0001 STAUNMTON 1 138 23 148 12 40
Q002 STAUNTON 2 141 145 148 126 44
00032 STAUNMTON = 259 270 277 243 632
Q004 STAUNTON 4 172 199 194 181 bk
Q005 STAUNTON S 116 25 i 124 21
0006 MT OLIVE 1 « 102 o 101 . 107 . Plaesnelh
0007 MT OLIVE 2 130 187 140 119 a7
0008 MT OLIVE 3 4 111 102 97 26
00092 MT OLIVE 4 102 101 102 9z 22
0010 MT OLIVE 5 157 165 166 112 67
0011 MT OLIVE & a2 148 161 101 4 shY
0012 CAHOKIA 1 =R PR e EEN N I
0013 CAHODKIA 2 217 255 b P 105
0014 CAHOKIA = 195 207 206 186 43
0015 CAHOKIA 4 S @49 47 28 16
0016 CAHDKIA 5 238 2469 242 22 63
0017 HOMEY FOIMT = 21 20 146 22
0018 SHAWS FOINT s AF e R o AF & SH0inaase 48
0019 MILWOOD 1 L8 28 40 17 27
0020 MILWOOD 2 2 19 i8 b 14
0021 NILWOOD = ; 2 a1 3 15 18
0022 GIRARD 1 110 101 104 42 74
0022 GIRARD 2 141 146 145 a9 76
0024 VIRDEN 1 v BB o &%k 4 &Y ¢ BdigieES
0025 VIRDEN 2 29 105 102 41 Vi)
0026 VIRDEN = 50 58 =13 21 40
0027 VIRDEN 4 86 80 84 20 " 61
0028 DORCHESTER 1 w4 Sé TR 5% 14
0029 DORCHESTER 2 231 242 236 2320 54
0030 GILLESFIE 1 « 142 & 164 § 188 ¢ 190ueswe 23
0021 GILLESFIE 2 110 124 119 112 22
0022 GILLESPIE 3 89 103 28 P2 19
0022 GILLESFPIE 4 8 43 29 42 7
0024 GILLESFIE 5 215 240 223 203 &1
0035 GILLESFIE 6 176 189 ig2 147 58
Q0=6 BRUSHY MOUND . J8 - - AT WS ey
0027 CARLIMVILLE 1 216 241 241 78 188
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 126 147 145 &0 123
Q029 CARLIMVILLE & 181 205 1798 57 176
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M T 4 i VODTES CAST Fage
:

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

® % ¥ CONTINUED % % %

DEM - STATE CEMTRAL COMMITTEEMAM - MALE

20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DEM — REFRESENTATIVE IM THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
?8TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

i GARY HANMIG
LEM - COUNTY CLERK

2 JOHM SARACCO
LEM - COUNTY TREASURER

2 MICHAEL "ALLAN" ZIFFAY
LEM - SHERIFF

4 JIM “ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH

s HEREERT "HERE" HOOVER
% % % COMTIMUED % % %

i 2 3 Bovwisninns

0040 CARLINVILLE 4 78 g2 74 22 67
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 161 172 172 64 120
0042 CARLINVILLE 6 165 170 164 54 134
0043 SOUTH OTTER 4% 41 2 10 28
0044 NORTH OTTER 72 76 76 2 5
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 VR R M 1 (R 1 SR
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 54 5 =2 4z 14
0047 EBUMKER RILL % 188 189 182 186 45
0048 HILYARD 100 96 97 75 27
0049 FOLK 49 46 46 31 24
0050 EIRD 25 2 2 1% 2
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 o B3 . B L B L Beawesll
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 ap 34 3 4 35
0053 NORTH PALMYRA 1 24 gz 3 P %7
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 72 &7 2 2 80
0055 BRIGHTON 1 68 69 70 49 26
0056 BHRIGHTON 2 22 22 18 22 3
0057 EBRIGHTOM 3 . B4 . 92 . 91 . 75.....38
0058 SHIFMAM 1 84 §2 87 71 a2
0059 SHIFMAM 2 23 25 22 24 9
0040 SHIFMAN 2 2 26 2 19 12
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 a9 @ 39 18 20
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 27 2 23 2 9
0063 WESTERMN MOUND . 29 . H0 . 30 . FueansdZB
0064 BARR 1 12 11 2 2 10
0045 BARR 2 48 49 5 b =1
0066 SCOTTVILLE &4 45 48 2 3t
TOTAL 6,562 6,947 6,841 4,788 2,117
DEMOCRATIC 6,562 6,947 6,841 4,788 3,117
REFUBLICAN 6,562 6,947 6,841 4,788..3,117
SOLIDARITY 6,562 6,947 4,841 4,788 3,117
NONFARTISAN 2 19 18 6 14
GREEN 5,562 6,947 6,841 4,788 2,117
EROWN 20 19 18 b 14
YELLOW 6,562 6,947 6,841 4,788 32,117
ORANGE b A iR il B
CREAHM 6,562 6,947 6,841 4,788 3,117
ELUE 20 19 18 6 14
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‘" S TATEMENT OF WVOTES CAST Fage 15 -
& 9:02:10 21-Mar-1990 "]
MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINDIS
FRIMARY ELECTION :
@ MARCH 20, 1990 @
% % % COMTIMUED % % %
& LDEM - SHERIFF &
we. DEM - REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
) 1 RUSSELL G. MASIMELLI : Wi
& 2 LOU POLOVICH &
4 IEM - COUMTY ROARD MEMBER o
| 48  CouNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 hae
@ 3 ROBERT JAMES KILDUFF @
s LS 3
0001 STAUNTON 1 8% 84 139
& 0002 STAUNTON 2 79 90 126 @
0003 STAUNTON 3 152 155 237
0004 STAUNTON 4 129 105 172
) 0005 STAUNTON 5 20 &5 114 @
0006 MT OLIVE 1 4 PR Y
0007 MT OLIVE 2 58 59
& 0008 MT OLIVE 3 50 75 @
| 4%9 0009 MT OLIVE 4 22 84 {0 1
“TF 0010 MT OLIVE S 60  12= .
[ 0011 MT OLIVE 6 50 i21 @
0012 CAHOKIA 1 S D
0013 CAHOKIA 2 113 25
[ 0014 CAHOKIA = 70 162 @3
0015 CAHOKIA 4 25 28
0016 CAHOKIA S 90 203
@ 0017 HOWEY POINT 17 18 a2
0018 SHAWS FOIMT o SO 25
0019 NILWOOD 1 27 17
® 0020 MILWOOD 2 16 4 @
. 0021 NILWOOD = 2 7 )
1} o022z GIRARD 1 ) 70 40 vE
@ 0023 GIRARD 2 P5 56 @
0024 VIRDEN 1 -
0025 VIRDEM 2 59 47
@ 0026 VIRDEM 3 41 20 @
0027 VIRLEN 4 44 40
*® 0028 DORCHESTER 1 a7 26 i
@ 0029 DORCHESTER 2 118 164 @
0020 GILLESFIE 1 e e
0021 GILLESPIE 2 49 94 i
® 0032 GILLESFIE 3 a6 76 o @
., ©03% GILLESFIE 4 25 22 530 B
¢ 2  00%4 GILLESFIE 5 104 159 PR
® 0025 GILLESPIE 6 75 127 &
0026 ERUSHY MOUND : i A%:iausl0
0027 CARLINVILLE 1 175 84
@ 0028 CARLINVILLE 2 135 =73 B
0039 CARLINVILLE 3 157 63
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 &7 22
@ 0041 CARLINVILLE 5 118 63 )
yw 0042 CARLINVILLE 6 S L 46
0042 SOUTH OTTER a4 11 el
@ 0044 NORTH OTTER 5 27 &
'Ch 0045 BUMKER HILL 1 141 74 .
@ @
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STATEMENT 0F g8 TES A BT
F:02:128 21-Mar-1990

MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

¥ % ®* CONTIMUED * % %

DEM - SHERIFF

DEM - REGIOMAL SUFERIMNTEMDENT OF SCHOOLS
1 RUSSELL G. MASIMELLI
2 LOU FOLOVICH

DEM - COUMTY EROARD MEMEBER

COUNMTY EBOARD DISTRICT 1
2 ROBERT JAMES KILOUFF

: R A
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 a5 23
0047 BUNKER HILL % 139 2
0048 HILYARD &2 44
0049 FOLK %4 19
0050 RIRD 24 ?
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 & EE
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 2 3
0052 MORTH FPALMYRA 1 20 2
0054 MORTH PALMYRA 2 b6 10
0055 ERIGHTON 1 50 2
0056 ERIGHTON 2 16 9
0057 ERIGHTOM % , B
0058 SHIFMAM 1 63 %8
0059 SHIFMAM 2 17 10
0040 SHIFMAN = 23 6
0041 CHESTERFIELD 1 34 10
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 2 9
006% WESTERN MOUND I
0064 ERARR 1 g 4
0045 BARR 2 44 7
0066 SCOTTVILLE 53 18
TOTAL 4,056 #,63%
DEMOCRATIC 4,056 5,638
REFUELICAM . 4,056, ,3,65%
SOLIDARITY 4,056 3,633
NOMFARTISAN 16 4
GREEN 4,056 §,63%
EROWN 16 4
YELLOW 4,056 3,633
ORANGE v Cauteed
CREAM 4,056 9,453
ELUE 16 4

LAk ]

788
788
788
788
788
788

788
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ST A EMENT 0F VOTES CAST Fage 17 @
9:02:24 21-Mar-19%0
MACOUFIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
™~ FRIMARY ELECTION @
MARCH 20, 1990
DEM - COUNTY BOARD MEMEBER @
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 2 an
1 BEVERLY S. BERTAGMOLLI --‘
) 2 GWEM FMOLIMAR ’
o GERALD "JERRY" EEYER ? Bt
OEM - COUNTY ROARD FMEMEBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 ®
VDTE FOR 2 P
4 JULIA H. WATSON P
5 MARGIE CHRISTOFHER
% % % COMTIMUED % % %
Lo iy . F 5
0028 DORCHESTER 1 g 23 22 e
0029 DORCHESTER 2 75 225 179
0022 GILLESFIE 3 47 78 49
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 168 73 55 L
0046 BUMKER HILL 2 s 41 a1 24 Nal
0047 BUMKER HILL = O 112 . YR &9 -
0048 HILYARD 95 40 29 &
0055 BRIGHTOM 1 . . - &4 48
0056 BRIGHTON 2 . . 17 12
0057 BRIGHTOM & . # d 21 48 o
0058 SHIFMAN 1 . : 5 =7 81
0059 SHIFMAN 2 . PRSI RS T .
0040 SHIFMAM = 4 s 17 23 @
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 ) s %0 a7
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 - 2 - 23 22 @
TOTAL 699 550 427 220 291 -
DEMOCRATIC b99 530 427 220 291
REFUELICAHN i 69FcuiaB30uassd27 & F20...a271 @
SOLIDARITY 699 53 427 220 291
GREEM 699 S50 42 320 291
YELLOW 699 530 27 220 291 @
CREAM 699 530 427 220 291 "
@
&
1k
3 &
@
"
@
4N
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S TATENREMNT 0F v o T ESS cCas T
9202245 21-Mar-1990
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

% % % COMTINUED % % %
OEM - COUMTY BOARD MEMEER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 2
DEM — COUNTY ROARD MEMEER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT 4
. 1 DOMALD R. KRATOCHVIL
2 LAMCE B. JUBELT
LEM - COUNTY EBOARD MEFMEER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT S
VOTE FOR 2
= TOM “COTTON" CAMFPEELL
4 RICH MITCHELL
DEM - COUMTY BOARD MEMEER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT &
] CHARLES FRAMNK
% % % COMTIMUED % % %
A DL
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE 3
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA
0012 CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA S
0030 GILLESFIE
0031 GILLESFIE
0032 GILLESFIE
0034 GILLESFIE
0035 GILLESFIE
0042 SOUTH OTTER - 5
0044 NORTH OTTER ¢ - w iR A
0049 FOLK " .
0050 BIRD i .
0051 SOUTH FALHYRA :
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA
0053 NORTH FALHYRA
0054 MORTH FALMYRA
0055 BRIGHTON 1
0056 BRIGHTON 2
0057 BRIGHTOM 2
0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFMAM 2
00460 SHIPMAN 3
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2
0063 WESTERM MOUND . .
0064 BARR 1 5 7
0045 RARR 2 . |
004646 SCOTTVILLE «  emaesas

ol RN
o LN b
ra X
~
o

o
.
o
o

«s110

LR

Lo R, N S
"

I VI
'

Fage

A e
154 142
213 160
128, ..:129

?5 102
26 26
178 185
135 149
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STATEMENT 0OF VOTE®S CAST Fage
2:04:00 21-Mar-1990
MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLIMDIS
FRIMARY ELECTIOM
MARCH 20, 19%0

% % % COMTIMUED * = *
DEM - COUMTY EROARD MEMEBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 2
IEM - COUMTY EBOARD MEMBER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT 4

1 DOMALD R. KRATOCHVIL

2 LANCE E. JURBELT
LEM - COUNTY BOARD MEMEBER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT S5
VOTE FOR 2

3 TOM "COTTOM" CAMFEBELL

4 RICH MITCHELL
DEM - COUNMTY BDARD MEMEBER
COUNMTY EOARD DISTRICT &

5 CHARLES FRAMK
% % % COMNTIMUED % % %

L nanad Beinanad

TOTAL 457 803 PEP o132
LHEMOCRATIC 457 803 Fach L3
REFUBLICAN 457 803 P29 g13
SOLIDARITY - 457 goz a9 213
GREEMN 457 803 Fao 913
YELLOW 457 .. .-.803 9L eaeTi3 .
CREAM 457 803 PE? 213

|
555
D505
555

b
S55
255

555
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T 0F Bl ¢ 8l CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 19%0

* ¥ ¥ CONTIMUED * % x

DEM - COUNTY ROARD MEMEER
COUNMTY BOARD DISTRICT &
DEM - COUNTY ROARD MEMEER
COUNTY EBOARD DISTRICT 7

VOTE FOR 2
1 FRED J. SHMODGRASS
2 MARVINM L. FAYNE

nDEM - COUMTY ROARD MEMEER g
COUNTY EOARD DISTRICT 8
= DARRELL L. BELLM

losas
0022 GIRARD 1 82
0024 VIRDEN 1 48
0025 VIRDEN 2 80
0026 VIRDEN = ] 48
0027 VIRLDEM &3
0038 CARLIMVILLE . “ena
0039 CARLIMVILLE
0040 CARLINMVILLE
0041 CARLIMVILLE
0042 CARLINVILLE
0043 SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER
004% FOLK
0050 EIRD
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA
0053 MORTH FALMYRA
0054 MORTH FALMYRA
00462 WESTERN MOUMD
00464 EBARR 1
00465 BARR 2
0066 SCOTTVILLE

s

L= -V 5
.

RY = B

TOTAL =

REFUBLICAM i &
SOLIDARITY 321
GREEM s
YELLOW 2
CREAM =221

‘il

43
67

48

2 285
DEMOCRATIC o S21au0.285
2 285
285

285

285

285

133

189

81
157
150

710
710
710
710
710
710
710

Fage
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M T g F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

DEM - COUNTY EOARD MEFMBER
COUMTY BOARD DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR
LYMN R. FMALHAM
ELOON 0. ARMOUR
o ALEERT (JAY) ROGERS
[EM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL VACANCY OF THE HOM. JOHM W. RUSSELL
4 THOMAS F. CARMODY
DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL ADDITIONAL JUDGESHIF
9 SUE E. MYERSCOUGH
¥ % % COMTIMUED = *

PR R

e

lovenseZ2anannad® 4

G001 STAUNMTOM 1 - = . 128
0002 STALUNTON 2 . . . 136
0002 STAUNTON 2 - - . 22

0004 STAUNTOMN 4 . . . 1465
0005 STAUNTON S - - - 107
0006 MT OLIVE 1 . ssmsasanasnane w17
0007 HMT OLIVE 2 . . - 116
0008 MT OLIVE = - vo= 5 78
0009 MT OLIVE 4 . . . a7
0010 MT OLIVE S - . . 142
0011 MT OLIVE 6 . . : 128
0012 CAHOKIA 1 e  mmassssmmmEwan ]
013 CAHOKIA 2 . . . 209
0014 CAHOKIA 2 . - . 181
0015 CAHOKIA 4 - - . 40
00146 CAHOKIA S5 - . . 225
0017 HOMEY FOINMT 15 2 2 ‘2
0018 SHAWS FOIMT o 70sunnn = . T e Ao
0019 MILWOOD 1 82 2 26 =8
0020 MILWOOLD 2 11 15 10 18
0021 MILWOOD = 22 16 =] 2

0022 GIRARD 1 . . . 1046
0022 GIRARD 2 106 54 ?4 129
0024 VIRLDEMN 1 . sansssnnennnns w6
0025 VIRDEN 2 - . 101
0026 VIRDEM = . . . =4
0027 VIRLEN 4 . = e &%
0028 DORCHESTER 1 " . . 44
0029 DORCHESTER 2 . . . 219
0030 GILLESFIE 1 . seressaemanaas . 149
0021 GILLESFIE 2 - . i 115
0022 GILLESFIE 2 - B - 20
0022 GILLESFIE 4 . . 6
o] GILLESFIE 5 . B - 222
0035 GILLESFIE 6 . . . 145
0026 BRUSHY MOUND e BlewawnaB3Rac...10 . 45
0027 CARLINVILLE 1 165 204 43 239
0028 CARLIMVILLE 2 . Al 150
0039 CARLIMVILLE = . . . . 2053
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 . f - a5

Fage

o

106
111
179
142

ve

109
73
70

129

120
i8

2593

166
a4

16

-
i

31
=
P

i8
@7
12%
a6
48
o8
41
169
117
70
&4

b
Fa

149
120
2
191
104
129
G
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M T 0F VOTES CAST Fage 2
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STATERMNME
9:104:3% 21-Mar-1990 "
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990 -
DEM - COUNTY EOARD MEMEBER LA
COUMTY ROARD DISTRICT 9 -
VOTE FOR 2
1 LYNN R. MALHAM bl
2 ELDON D. ARMOUR -
3 ALEERT (JAY) ROGERS
[IEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL VACANCY OF THE HOM. JOHM W. RUSSELL -
4 THOMAS F. CARMODY
DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIP N
5 SUE E. MYERSCOUGH wp
% % % CONTIMNUED % % % %
- S 4 5 -
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 5 = . 174 121
0042 CARLINVILLE 6 - ¥ z 173 120
0043 SOUTH OTTER L : . 40 a2 e
0044 MORTH OTTER . . . 74 67 ;
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 - . 171 149 i
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 . R T Lo N . = 2 »
0047 RUNKER HILL = . s 173 151
0048 HILYARD = ¥ 88 69
0049 FOLK s 4 : 45 c) b
0050 RIRD g i 22 2 "
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 2 . - &5 40 -
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 ! el AL A, L ag . 55 :
Q053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 : ; . 24 23
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 5 = < 76 57
0055 BRIGHTON 1 i - . 69 57 e
0054 BRIGHTON 2 . S . 19 16
0057 ERIGHTOM 3 . 5 a6 76
0058 SHIFMAN 1 . LSl e e S AR e s »
0059 SHIFMAN 2 . a i 2 2
0040 SHIFMAN = ‘ a " 2 2
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 . ol i 43 2 s
0042 CHESTERFIELD 2 - . 2 18 3y
0062 WESTERM MOUND ] a - a2 17 L
0064 BARR 1 . SIS, e et U R A
0065 EARR 2 u i i 48 40
0066 SCOTTVILLE A 3 : 61 S ‘
TOTAL 453 426 209 6,431 5,146
HEMOCRATIC 453 26 209 4,431 5,144
REPUBLICAM 453 426 209 6,431 5,144 a
SOLIDARITY . 458..00e426.4..209 6,431 S,146
MOMFARTISAN 11 15 10 18 18
GREEN 453 426 209 6,431 S,144 3
EROWN 11 15 10 ¥ 18 18 R
YELLOW 453 424 209 6,431 5,146 U
ORANGE L 1 15 10 18 18 ]
CREAM e A58 uee 826000209 H4431 5,146
BLUE 11 15 .10 18 18 -Ll‘
~
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ENT OF VOTES CAST
Mar-1

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

% % % CONTIMUED % % *
DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL ADDITIONAL JUDGESHIP

0001 STAUNTOMN
Q002 STAUNMTON
0002 STAUNTOM
Q004 STAUNMTOM
0005 STAUNTOM
00046 HMT OLIVE
0007 NT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 NMT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA
0012 CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHORIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HOMEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS FOINT
0019 WILWOOD 1
0020 MILWOOD 2
0021 MILWOOD =
0022 GIRARD
0025 GIRARD
0024 VIRDEN
0025 VIRDEN
00246 VIRDEN
0027 VIRDEN
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER 2
0020 GILLESFIE
00%1 GILLESFIE
22 GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY HMOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
0029 CARLIMVILLE
0040 CARLIMVILLE
0041 CARLINVILLE
0042 CARLINVILLE
0042 SOUTH OTTER
0044 MORTH OTTER
0045 BUMKER HILL
0044 BUMKER HILL
0047 BUNKER HILL
0048 HILYARD
0049 FOLK
0050 RIRD
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N T 0F VOTES CAST Page
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

® % ¥ COMTIMUED % % %
DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT-7TH CIRCUIT
TO FILL ADDITIOMAL JUDGESHIF

0051 SOUTH PALMYRA
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA
0053 MORTH PALMYRA
0054 MORTH FALMYRA
Q055 BRIGHTON 1
00546 BRIGHTON 2
0057 BRIGHTON =
0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFrMAM 2
00460 SHIFMAM 2

0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2
0062 WESTERM MOUMD
00464 BARR 1

00465 BARR 2

0066 SCOTTVILLE
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1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
FPRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 1990

REF - UNMITED STATES SEMATOR
1 LYMN MARTIM
REF - GOVERMOR
2 ROBERT MARSHALL

2 JIM EDGAR

4 STEVEN EAER
REF - LIEUTEMAMT GOVERMNOR

S EOE KUSTRA
® ¥ % COMTIMUEDRD % % %

1 2easssnfannnsad

0001 STAUNTOM 1 24 £ 13 7%
0002 STAUMTOM 2 11 1 11 7
0003 STAUNTON = 25 0 17 18
0004 STAUNTON 4 19 2 17 2
0005 STAUNTON S 11 0 10 10
0006 MT OLIVE 1 . A & DiawanlZiapaunld -
0007 MT OLIVE 2 10 2 s 3
0008 MT OLIVE = 1z 0 7 11
Q009 MT OLIVE 4 7 1 ¥ b
0010 mMT OLIVE S 15 0 14 D
0011 mMT DLIVE & 11 0 12 0
0012 CAHOKIA 1 s 25 OivanaShswnwaid ‘a
0013 CAHOKIA 2 13 0 12 -
0014 CAHOKIA = 23 1 18 11
0015 CAHOKIA 4 4 1 2 4
00146 CAHOKIA 5 5 2 4 =
0017 HOMEY POINT 2 3 2 10
0018 SHAWS FOINT v B . FesanwdPiseeel2
0019 NILWOOD 1 19 Q 2 8
0020 NILWOOD 2 22 0 17 10
0021 NILWOOD = 1= 2 6 2 57
0022 GIRARD 1 2 8 19 17
0023 GIRARD 2 106 4 87 47
0024 VIRDEN 1 « 44 . 2iaasutlPacceal?
00ES VIRDEM 2 70 4 76 65
00246 VIRDENW = 2 o9 = S5 a3
0027 VIRDEM 4 20 1 29 2
0028 DORCHESTER 1 14 0 & 15
0029 DORCHESTER 2 23 0 p 7
0030 GILLESFIE 1 . 14 Lusswallewwannd ‘»
0031 GILLESFIE 2 8 1 a8 4
0022 GILLESFIE 3 4 1 3 1
0033 GILLESFIE 4 15 i 13 12
0024 GILLESFIE 5 17 0 i8 9
0035 GILLESPIE 6 18 i 14 o
0026 EBRUSHY MOUND - 46 . Oeennslananeld .
00%7 CARLIMVILLE 1 109 Q 114 27
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 50 0 41 20
00%9? CARLIMVILLE 3 54 0 42 22
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 . @ 3 o =
0041 CARLIMVILLE 5 47 4 29 15
0042 CARLINVILLE & « 31 . CuaantilPennnas = e
0043 SOUTH OTTER 41 0 =22 20
0044 MORTH OTTER 81 O 7é 26
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146

113
48
105
63
51
12
25
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18
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45
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REP -

REP -

REP =
®* % %

0045 R
0044 B
0047 H
0048 H
0049 F
0050 H
0051 8
0052 S
o053 M
0054 N
0055 H
0056 R
0057 B
0058 S
00592 S
00460 5
0061 C

T EMENT 0F VOTES®S CAST

17 Z1-Mar-1990
MACOUFIM COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

"FRIMARY ELECTIOM

MaRCH 20, 19%0

UNITED STATES SEMATOR

1 LYNN MARTIN
GOVERMOR
ROBERT MARSHALL
JIM EDGAR
STEVEN HAER
LIEUTENANT GOVERMOR

5 ROEB KUSTRA
COMTIMUED % % %

E NI

UMKER HILL 1

UMKER HILL 2

UMKER HILL 3

ILYARD

DLK

IRD , .
OUTH PALMYRA
OUTH FALMYRA
ORTH FALMYRA
ORTH FALMYRA
RIGHTON 1
RIGHTON 2 -
RIGHTOM =

HIFFAN 1

HIFMAM 2

HIFMAN 2

HESTERFIELD 1

[ I oS B

0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 -

0063 W

ESTERN MOUND

00464 RBARR 1

0065 R

ARk 2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

0067 F

TOTAL

LEMOCR

REFUEL

ENERAL FRECINCT

ATIC

SOLIDARITY

HONFAR
GREEN
EROWH
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM
ELUE

TISAN

=
- -

=

1,9
1,7
ICAM 1,9
1,9
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S o I

O bW

S R
(R S R AR

R i

17 - [ 4
1 16 a2
] 3 27
1 26 =
z 8 15
2 3 13
Jivwsas2lonunanll
2 &1 14
1 8 2
2 47 2
i a9 11
2 ) 17
P < 15
i 22 28
2 14 19
0 8 10
o 4 =
2 23 7
¢ [T ) PR @
2 a1 ?
2 16 12
i 22 &
1 20 21
Zhau) g DBE i s YT7
77 1,583 957
77 1,583 957
77 1,583 o7
0 17 10
77 14083 g
b [ R i e 1 |
77 1,583 ST
0 17 10
77 1,583 P57
(o] : {75 10

Fage

42
47
16

)
&
o

o

61
41
= |
43
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